A
ER
W
AY
A
W
M
 C

• Incorporating herbicides
• Harrowing fertilizer on hay fields to get faster, more vigorous
regrowth
• Root raking, land leveling and landscaping with the addition of
3-point lift frame
TEETH ARE PROVIDED ON BOTH SIDES
• 3-inch teeth are angled 45 degrees for better trash harrowing
and lighter harrowing action on one side
• 3-inch teeth are angled 15 degrees on the opposite side for
more rigid harrowing action
• The unique tooth arrangement of the harrow is self-cleaning
under most conditions
Model Number Chain Harrow Width
AW-CH07-3 7 ft.
AW-CH09-3 9 ft.
AW-CH11-3 11 ft.
AW-CH13-3 13 ft.
AW-CH15-3 15 ft.
AW-CH17-3 17 ft.
AW-CH19-3 19 ft.
AW-CH22-3 22 ft.
AW-CH24-3 24 ft.
AW-CH26-3 26 ft.
DRAG CHAIN HARROWS
5/8 in. diameter, drag harrows are available from 5 ft. to 26 ft. wide and 84 in. deep.
8 SALFORD GROUP
MANUAL ROLLER

• Rollers adjust from 0°, 2.5° and 5° based
on aeration.
• AWMP Hydraulics only on pull-type
AWMP WHEELS
• (2) 9.5 in. X 15 in. – 8 ply ribbed
agricultural tire mounted to six bolt hub.
• AWMP 3 in. bore x 12 in. stroke double
acting cylinder with manual lockout.
Model Size
Transport
Width # of Tines
Approx.
Weight** H.P. Required*
THREE-
POINT
AWM3-063 6.25 ft. 6.75 ft. 40 1,586 lbs. 38 - 63
AWM3-075 7.5 ft. 8 ft. 48 1,806 lbs. 45 - 75
AWM3-100 10 ft. 10.5 ft. 64 2,176 lbs. 60 - 100
PULL-
TYPE
AWMP-063 6.25 ft. 6.75 ft. 40 2,386 lbs. 38 - 63
AWMP-075 7.5 ft. 8 ft. 48 2,606 lbs. 45 - 75
AWMP-100 10 ft. 10.5 ft. 64 2,976 lbs. 60 - 100
*Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth.  **Approx. weight includes harrows
IDEAL FOR
HAY & PASTURE
9SALFORD GROUP

and better animal health.
Model Size
Transport
Width # of Tines
Approx.
Weight** H.P. Required*
AWS
STRAIGHT
FRAME
AWST125 12.5 ft. 13ft. 80 6,620 lbs. 75 - 125
AWST150 15 ft. 15 ft. 6 in 96 7,260 lbs. 90 - 150
AWST200 20 ft. 20 ft. 6 in. 128 8,680 lbs. 120 - 200
AWF
FOLDING
FRAME
AWFT200 20 ft. 12 ft. 6 in. 128 10,615 lbs. 120-200
AWFT25N*** 25 ft. 12 ft. 6 in. 160 11,980 lbs. 150 - 250
AWFS300*** 30 ft. 15 ft. 6 in. 192 14,010 lbs. 180 - 300
AWFT400 40 ft. 20 ft. 9 in. 256 25,640 lbs. 240 - 400
*Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth. **Approx. weight includes harrows *** Available
with  optional short roller wings
15SALFORD GROUP
Integrated Weight Trays

Model Size
Transport
Width # of Tines
Approx.
Weight** H.P. Required*
AWS
STRAIGHT
FRAME
AWST125 12.5 ft. 13 ft. 120 8,010 lbs. 140 - 180
AWST150 15 ft. 15 ft. 6 in. 144 8,850 lbs. 170 - 210
AWST200 20 ft. 20 ft. 6 in. 192 10,860 lbs. 220 - 280
AWF
FOLDING
FRAME
AWFT200 20 ft. 12 ft. 6 in. 192 12,935 lbs. 220 - 280
AWF25N*** 25 ft. 12 ft. 6 in. 240 14,720 lbs. 280 - 350
AWFS300*** 30 ft. 15 ft. 6 in. 288 17,260 lbs. 330 - 420
AWFT400 40 ft. 20 ft. 9 in. 384 30,250 lbs. 440 - 560
*Horsepower requirements vary by speed and operating depth. CCT AerWay® – 3.75 in. effective tine spacing
 **Approx. weight includes harrows *** Available with  optional short roller wings